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Men / 6 / 10
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Max Corey658
VSSG

10.900 11.800 9.40011.000 10.20011.300 64.600
4T 1 1 12T 2 8 1

1

Tyler Bothwell623
G.O.

11.000 10.800 9.80010.800 10.60010.700 63.700
2T 3 3 3T 4T 3T 2

2

Eli Gault-Crabb616
G.O.

11.300 9.100 10.10010.600 10.60011.500 63.200
1 14T 5 1 1 3T 3

3

Rhett Rubacher620
G.O.

10.800 11.100 9.10010.700 10.50010.200 62.400
6 2 4 21T 13T 5 4

4

Jaxson Hulet654
VSSG

10.900 8.300 9.80010.900 11.20011.000 62.100
4T 17 2 3T 3 1 5

5

Nathan Goodman705
GymJam

10.200 9.700 9.30010.400 10.40010.100 60.100
10T 6T 6T 15T 15T 6T 6

6

Oliver Sons604
EWG

9.500 10.100 9.70010.200 9.70010.700 59.900
15T 4 9T 5T 4T 12 7

7

Alexander Kotnik667
Sea Wind Gymnastics

10.200 9.700 9.5009.500 10.10010.300 59.300
10T 6T 16 9T 11T 9 8

8

Porter Patane650
USA Gym World

11.000 9.100 9.1009.400 10.00010.600 59.200
2T 14T 17 21T 8T 10T 9

9

Mason Stokdyk712
LASG

10.700 6.100 9.40010.300 10.80010.700 58.000
7 25 8 12T 4T 2 10

10

Dylan Dockery656
VSSG

10.300 8.800 9.5009.300 9.30010.600 57.800
8T 16 18 9T 8T 13 11

11

Ryan Edmondson690
Unaffiliated Gym

9.600 9.500 9.00010.400 8.70010.300 57.500
13T 8 6T 25 11T 18 12

12

Timothy Softley666
Sea Wind Gymnastics

10.300 10.000 9.10010.000 8.4009.100 56.900
8T 5 12T 21T 22 20T 13T

13T

Myles Awana602
Demaray's

8.600 9.400 9.70010.200 9.1009.900 56.900
23T 9T 9T 5T 18 15 13T

13T

Eric Rector672
SCATS

10.000 9.200 9.4009.100 8.3009.300 55.300
12 11T 20T 12T 19T 22 15

15

Ian Orozco679
Cal Sports

8.600 9.200 9.1009.900 7.50010.700 55.000
23T 11T 14 21T 4T 27 16T

16T

Jaden Laubstein625
HOH

6.000 9.400 9.3009.800 10.40010.100 55.000
29 9T 15 15T 15T 6T 16T

16T

Benjamin Schneider691
Unaffiliated Gym

9.000 7.100 9.50010.000 10.0008.800 54.400
19T 23 12T 9T 24T 10T 18

18

Zachary Lurie702
New Hope

9.600 7.600 9.6009.200 8.4008.800 53.200
13T 22 19 7T 24T 20T 19T

19T

Kai Audy601
Demaray's

8.600 9.200 9.2009.100 8.2008.900 53.200
23T 11T 20T 17T 23 23 19T

19T

Brennan Kane694
Aspire Kids Sports

9.000 8.100 8.8008.600 8.00010.500 53.000
19T 18 24 26* 10 24T 21T

21T

Connor Radding704
GymJam

9.200 7.900 8.8008.300 8.60010.200 53.000
18 19 25T 26* 13T 19 21T

21T

Cody Lindstrom693
Aspire Kids Sports

9.500 4.700 10.00010.200 9.0009.300 52.700
15T 28 9T 2 19T 16T 23

23

Bryce Leach674
SCATS

9.500 5.500 9.2007.400 9.20010.000 50.800
15T 26T 29 17T 17 14 24

24

Alex Reading608
CCG

7.000 7.800 9.6009.100 8.0008.400 49.900
28 20T 20T 7T 26 24T 25

25

Andrew Howe621
G.O.

8.800 6.800 9.2008.200 9.0007.000 49.000
22 24 27 17T 29 16T 26

26

Arsen Arutyunyan612
G.O.

8.900 5.500 8.7008.300 7.0009.200 47.600
21 26T 25T 29 21 29 27

27
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Rigel Broeren701
New Hope

7.200 7.800 8.8007.700 7.4007.900 46.800
27 20T 28 26T 27 28 28

28

Lenny Wolkind711
LASG

8.250 __.___ 9.2008.900 8.0007.800 42.150
26 29 23 17T 28 24T 29

29
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